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TORNEO DE TERCERA CATEGORIA 2018
Ultima actualizacién28.04.2018 17:55:42

Nombre
Ranking inicial

Elo

Elo nacional
Elo internacional
Performance

Puntos
Puesto

Federacion
Club/Ciudad
Cddigo nacional
Fecha de nacimie 1993

Jimenez Luis David
27
1585
1585
0
1362
3,5
29
GUA
Sro
1231

Rd. |M.[No.Ini. [Nombre Elo|FED |Club/Ciudad [Pts. |Res.
1 |[25| 62 |Santos Elvin 1400|GUA |Gua 3 |n%
2 |14 6 |Ortega Zelada Victor A. 1667|GUA |Gua 0,5]-1K
3 |9 59 [Masaya Alejandro 1400|GUA |Gua 55|b0
4 13| 55 [Hinestroza Douglas 1400|GUA |Gua 4 |-0K
5 20| 24 |Perez Neal Samuel A. 1569|GUA |Gua 15(-1K
6 |16/ 22 |Diaz Reyes Dario 1594|GUA |Gua 25[(n1l
7 |12| 57 |Juarez Pablo 1400|GUA |Gua 45|b0

Encontrara todos los detalles del torneo en http://chess-results.com/tnr338220.aspx?lan=2
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